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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL
2014 Special Slalom U10 / U12

Ladies

Overall U10/U12 Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GLO)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard
- A - du Plessis Andy

Same course best time to count

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 11.59 12.13

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9167.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 17:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Cat Club (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 130 20132 BLACK Grace U12 PPS DRA (1) 20.89 21.29 * 20.83 21.03 20.83

2 123 DAY LB BLOOM Lauren U10 WCS (1) 22.58 21.99 21.65 * 21.37 21.37 0.54

3 120 21621 HOLMES Charlotte U10 PND (2) 22.29 21.91 * 21.47 21.81 21.47 0.64

4 124 20618 EAVES Eleanor U12 PND (2) 22.68 21.97 * 21.60 21.79 21.60 0.77

5 132 21580 HOFFMAN-LITTLE Jolie U10 GLO (3) 22.33 22.48 22.44 * 22.13 22.13 1.30

6 128 20669 TREUGE Lauren U12 MID (3) 23.12 * 23.01 23.44 23.06 23.01 2.18

7 131 22199 TRUST Emma U12 HEM (4) 23.36 23.55 * 23.34 24.24 23.34 2.51

8 125 21569 HEMMING Anya U10 MID (4) 23.66 23.64 * 23.44 23.67 23.44 2.61

9 126 22033 HESELTON Rebecca U12 PND PND (5) 23.90 24.05 23.82 * 23.55 23.55 2.72

10 134 21124 DRUMMOND Elinor U12 TEL TEL (6) 24.56 * 24.34 24.49 24.77 24.34 3.51

11 127 21597 CULSHAW Eleanor U12 PND (7) 25.08 25.08 * 24.37 24.40 24.37 3.54

12 122 41913 WILEY Lily U12 WWS (8) 26.16 25.69 25.84 * 25.16 25.16 4.33

13 121 21914 COTTLE-BAILEY Poppy U12 ASR (9) 32.55 31.71 * 31.06 31.06 10.23

14 133 22213 WHITMARSH-ALI Evie U10 CHT (5) 35.95 35.89 * 35.55 35.79 35.55 14.72

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

129 22176 GILES Ella U12 MID

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

121 21914 COTTLE-BAILEY Poppy U12 ASR 32.55 31.71 * 31.06 Gate 14

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

129 22176 GILES Ella U12 MID

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

129 22176 GILES Ella U12 MID

Did Not Start - Run 4 (1)

129 22176 GILES Ella U12 MID

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL
2014 Special Slalom U10 / U12

MEN

Overall U10/U12 Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GLO)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard
- A - du Plessis Andy

Same course best run to count

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 12.07 12.23

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8160.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 17:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Cat Club (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 113 20884 THOMPSON Joseph U12 NOR ELI (1) 19.17 19.42 19.02 * 18.62 18.62

2 105 21052 UPTON Jack U12 MID (2) 19.70 * 19.16 20.05 19.16 0.54

3 101 21649 BUNTON Ryan U10 CHT (1) 19.96 19.65 * 19.56 19.89 19.56 0.94

4 104 21091 LUTTERLOCH Edward U12 ASR (3) 21.03 * 20.18 30.80 20.68 20.18 1.56

5 111 20369 LAW Joshua U12 TEL TEL (4) 21.18 21.17 20.76 * 20.67 20.67 2.05

6 107 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran U10 MID WM (2) * 21.64 21.64 3.02

7 102 21645 MELLON-HENDRY Freddie U12 ASR (5) 22.26 * 22.08 22.08 3.46

8 106 41966 HODSON Steffan U10 WWS DRA (3) * 22.73 22.97 23.83 22.73 4.11

9 109 21827 DEEM Charles U10 TEL TEL (4) 23.12 24.39 * 22.96 23.76 22.96 4.34

10 103 20729 WILLIAMS Matthew U12 TEL (6) 24.00 23.46 * 23.05 23.47 23.05 4.43

11 118 21147 TANDY Joshua U12 FLK (7) 23.18 23.46 * 23.16 23.16 4.54

12 110 22316 HAINES Eathan U12 (8) * 23.33 23.83 23.57 23.63 23.33 4.71

13 115 22034 MARLOR Bradley U10 PND (5) * 23.37 23.64 23.92 24.20 23.37 4.75

14 112 21555 BLACK Callum U12 AVO AVO (9) 29.73 * 23.39 23.39 4.77

15 108 21698 STOCKS Elliot U10 MSR MSR (6) 43.06 26.78 27.50 * 25.68 25.68 7.06

16 116 DAY AH HAUGEN Aurelien U10 GLO (7) 59.21 28.57 * 27.90 27.92 27.90 9.28

17 117 41988 CRIDDLE Ollie U12 CAR (10) * 32.65 32.89 33.39 36.50 32.65 14.03

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

114 22203 GILES Daniel U12 MID

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

118 21147 TANDY Joshua U12 FLK 23.18 23.46 * 23.16

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

107 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran U10 MID WM * 21.64 Gate 21

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

114 22203 GILES Daniel U12 MID

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

105 21052 UPTON Jack U12 MID 19.70 * 19.16 20.05
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GLO)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard
- A - du Plessis Andy

Same course best run to count

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 12.07 12.23

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL

2014 Special Slalom U10 / U12

MEN

Overall U10/U12 Results

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8160.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 17:00  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Cat Club (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

106 41966 HODSON Steffan U10 WWS DRA * 22.73 22.97 23.83 Gate 21

Did Not Start - Run 3 (3)

102 21645 MELLON-HENDRY Freddie U12 ASR 22.26 * 22.08

112 21555 BLACK Callum U12 AVO AVO 29.73 * 23.39

114 22203 GILES Daniel U12 MID

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

107 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran U10 MID WM * 21.64 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 4 (3)

102 21645 MELLON-HENDRY Freddie U12 ASR 22.26 * 22.08

112 21555 BLACK Callum U12 AVO AVO 29.73 * 23.39

114 22203 GILES Daniel U12 MID

Disqualified - Run 4 (1)

107 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran U10 MID WM * 21.64 Gate 21

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL
2014 Special Slalom LADIES

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GLO)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard
- A - du Plessis Andy

Club National (3 runs same course. Best of 1/2 + 3)

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 10.38 12.23

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9166.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 16:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Last Name Cat (Rank) Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

1 14 41274 HALES Alice SEN (1) 1992 CAR DRA * 18.18 18.48 * 18.06 36.24 0.00

2 3 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah U21 (1) 1995 GLO DRA * 18.45 18.48 * 17.89 36.34 0.10 1.71

3 5 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth U21 (2) 1996 MID DRA 18.85 * 18.61 * 18.86 37.47 1.23 21.04

4 8 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN (2) 1987 GLO DRA 19.21 * 18.88 * 19.12 38.00 1.76 30.11

5 9 19986 USHER Annie U18 (1) 1997 ASR DRA 19.61 * 19.19 * 18.85 38.04 1.80 30.79

6 12 20307 MIDDLETON Amy U21 (3) 1995 MID 19.69 * 19.22 * 18.85 38.07 1.83 31.31

7 1 20599 SHERING Nicole U16 (1) 2000 HEM TEL 19.48 * 19.07 * 19.60 38.67 2.43 41.57

8 35 DAY EB BROWN Ellen U21 (4) 1996 TEL 20.40 * 19.48 * 19.27 38.75 2.51 42.94

9 19 21755 PASCOE Eva U14 (1) 2002 PLY TOQ 19.96 * 19.35 * 19.78 39.13 2.89 49.44

10 4 21014 MAYHEW Jessica U16 (2) 2000 MID MID * 19.84 * 19.64 39.48 3.24 55.43

11 11 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte U14 (2) 2001 HEM BSA 19.96 * 19.70 * 19.90 39.60 3.36 57.48

12 15 18933 VALE Lauren U14 (3) 2001 CHT 20.13 * 20.07 * 20.13 40.20 3.96 67.75

13 2 22012 GATTY Victoria U16 (3) 1999 PND PND * 20.12 20.41 * 20.13 40.25 4.01 68.60

14 7 19414 DANNATT Gemma U21 (5) 1996 GLO DRA 20.60 * 20.58 * 19.86 40.44 4.20 71.85

15 21 41816 HYETT Georgia U16 (4) 2000 CAR DRA 20.35 * 20.35 * 20.16 40.51 4.27 73.05

16 17 19197 PENHALE Emma U16 (5) 2000 GLO DRA 21.02 * 20.78 * 20.91 41.69 5.45 93.24

17 18 22304 WILKINS Eleanor U16 (6) 2000 BRS 22.01 * 21.04 * 20.91 41.95 5.71 97.69

18 16 19832 WILLIAMS Grace U16 (7) 2000 TEL TEL * 21.10 * 23.17 44.27 8.03 137.38

19 13 21357 MOORE Danica U16 (8) 2000 BRO 22.09 * 22.00 * 22.62 44.62 8.38 143.37

20 6 19645 WISEMAN Kelly SEN (3) 1993 PND PND * 22.59 22.63 * 22.27 44.86 8.62 147.47

21 29 41649 SELLWOOD Ellen U18 (2) 1998 CAR 24.10 * 23.08 * 22.51 45.59 9.35 159.96

22 39 22308 DANCE Hannah U14 (4) 2001 ALD 24.42 * 23.09 * 22.61 45.70 9.46 161.84

23 31 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel U14 (5) 2001 TEL TEL 23.86 * 23.24 * 23.74 46.98 10.74 183.74

24 25 22111 HODGSON Ellen U14 (6) 2001 ASR ASR * 24.43 * 23.27 47.70 11.46 196.06

25 36 22182 HILLS Charlotte U18 (3) 1998 GLO * 24.18 24.65 * 23.88 48.06 11.82 202.22

26 30 42020 HODDER Lowri U16 (9) 1999 TOR DRA 25.68 * 24.79 * 23.97 48.76 12.52 214.19

27 40 DAY1 VALLAT Agathe U16 (10) 1999 * 24.50 24.55 * 24.29 48.79 12.55 214.71

28 32 21799 ELLISON Molly U16 (11) 2000 SRR 25.80 * 25.28 * 24.37 49.65 13.41 229.42

29 27 21349 WANG Alison MAS (1) 1980 MSR IMP 25.86 * 25.02 * 24.96 49.98 13.74 235.07

30 28 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah MAS (2) 1954 . 26.28 * 25.62 * 25.02 50.64 14.40 246.36

31 37 42040 HARRISON Ursula U14 (7) 2002 CAR * 26.81 * 25.49 52.30 16.06 274.76

32 33 22079 MAYHEAD Eve U16 (12) 2000 ASR ASR 28.98 * 27.35 * 27.59 54.94 18.70 319.92

33 34 21796 HOLT Marisa U14 (8) 2001 SRR SRR * 28.06 28.31 * 28.45 56.51 20.27 346.78

34 22 21836 WHITMARSH-ALI Megan U16 (13) 2000 CHT 23.76 * 23.41 * 47.72 1:11.13 34.89 596.90

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

24 21734 ATKINSON Molly U14 2001 CHT

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

16 19832 WILLIAMS Grace U16 2000 TEL TEL * 21.10 * 23.17
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GLO)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard
- A - du Plessis Andy

Club National (3 runs same course. Best of 1/2 + 3)

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 10.38 12.23

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL

2014 Special Slalom LADIES

Official Ranking

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9166.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 16:56  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Last Name Cat (Rank) Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

25 22111 HODGSON Ellen U14 2001 ASR ASR * 24.43 * 23.27

26 41968 FURLONG Georgia U16 2000 CAR

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

24 21734 ATKINSON Molly U14 2001 CHT

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

4 21014 MAYHEW Jessica U16 2000 MID MID * 19.84 * 19.64

23 21441 ORCHARD Ellie U14 2002 HEM * 24.49

26 41968 FURLONG Georgia U16 2000 CAR

37 42040 HARRISON Ursula U14 2002 CAR * 26.81 * 25.49

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

10 17936 DAVIES Jenny U21 1996 ASR 19.26 * 18.87

23 21441 ORCHARD Ellie U14 2002 HEM * 24.49

Disqualified - Run 3 (2)

20 21897 MARTIN Lily U14 2002 BRO BRO 23.45 * 22.36 Gate 7

38 22309 FORBES Hannah U21 1994 BRO 30.05 * 21.51 Gate 21

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL
2014 Special Slalom LADIES

Penalty calculation

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/06/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR9166.6001  /  29/06/2014 at 16:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Last Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 14 41274 HALES Alice 1992 3.75 3.75 0.00

2 3 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 2.50 2.50 1.71

3 5 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 67.69 - -

4 8 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 24.64 24.64 30.11

5 9 19986 USHER Annie 1997 24.62 24.62 30.79

6 12 20307 MIDDLETON Amy 1995 49.89 - -

7 1 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 59.26 - -

8 35 DAY EB BROWN Ellen 1996 - - -

9 19 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 107.54 - -

10 4 21014 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 47.77 47.77 55.43

  

Best 5 at start

2 3 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 2.50

1 14 41274 HALES Alice 1992 3.75

DNF 10 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 7.50

5 9 19986 USHER Annie 1997 24.62

4 8 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 24.64

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 63.01

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 103.28

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 118.04

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 48.25 / 10 4.83

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (4.83) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL
2014 Special Slalom MEN

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy (MID)
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard (GLO)
- A - du Plessis Andy (MID)

Club National (3 runs same course best of 1/2 +3)

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 10.59 12.39

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8159.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 16:55  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Cat (Rank) Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

1 9 19170 CORR Christopher U21 (1) 1995 PND 17.92 * 16.52 * 16.15 32.67 0.00

2 2 41182 HALES Thomas SEN (1) 1990 CAR DRA 16.89 * 16.44 * 16.32 32.76 0.09 1.71

3 14 17356 HORNSBY Harry SEN (2) 1991 MID MID 17.00 * 16.41 * 16.36 32.77 0.10 1.90

4 10 19420 WITTS Callum U18 (1) 1998 PND 16.92 * 16.38 * 16.58 32.96 0.29 5.50

5 3 41124 JEAL Alex SEN (3) 1990 GLO DRA 17.15 * 16.40 * 16.62 33.02 0.35 6.64

6 1 18629 MOLLOY Daniel SEN (4) 1993 NOR 17.28 * 16.74 * 16.84 33.58 0.91 17.27

7 5 19146 HUPPACH Declan U16 (1) 1999 PND 17.40 * 17.09 * 16.79 33.88 1.21 22.96

8 8 21084 EMMERSON Philip SEN (5) 1990 MID 17.70 * 16.94 * 17.42 34.36 1.69 32.07

9 30 18509 MILLER Gareth U21 (2) 1994 MID SAS * 17.44 * 16.93 34.37 1.70 32.26

10 12 9694 CLARK Benjamin SEN (6) 1985 BRO K 17.57 * 17.20 * 17.25 34.45 1.78 33.78

11 4 13792 KNOWLES Michael U21 (3) 1995 MSR DRA 17.89 * 17.11 * 17.42 34.53 1.86 35.30

12 22 19163 HAWKINS Mark MAS (1) 1979 MID 17.93 * 17.48 * 17.46 34.94 2.27 43.08

13 19 21811 WELLS Oliver U21 (4) 1994 HEM GLO 18.31 * 17.61 * 17.78 35.39 2.72 51.62

14 16 19574 MARTIN Matthew U21 (5) 1995 MSR DRA 17.85 * 17.56 * 17.84 35.40 2.73 51.81

15 20 14213 WALKER Edmund SEN (7) 1992 MID MID * 18.00 18.19 * 17.61 35.61 2.94 55.79

16 25 20683 SPEED Craig U16 (2) 1999 ASR 18.15 * 17.60 * 18.03 35.63 2.96 56.17

17 17 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer U18 (2) 1997 FLK 17.98 * 17.91 * 17.74 35.65 2.98 56.55

18 27 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack U21 (6) 1996 ASR * 17.86 * 17.91 35.77 3.10 58.83

19 15 41565 EVANS Emile U21 (7) 1996 CAR IMP 18.69 * 17.80 * 18.19 35.99 3.32 63.01

20 29 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas U21 (8) 1996 CAR DRA * 17.95 * 18.10 36.05 3.38 64.14

21 24 19051 WEEKS Oliver U14 (1) 2001 MID DRA 18.16 * 17.91 * 18.31 36.22 3.55 67.37

22 6 18916 FARR Oliver U21 (9) 1995 PPS DRA * 18.67 * 17.63 36.30 3.63 68.89

23 21 41273 HALES Robert MAS (2) 1960 CAR DRA * 18.16 * 18.32 36.48 3.81 72.30

24 18 20193 BROWN Cameron U18 (3) 1998 PPS DRA * 18.57 * 18.14 36.71 4.04 76.67

25 76 19132 HUTCHINGS Michael U21 (10) 1994 . 18.72 * 18.46 * 18.29 36.75 4.08 77.43

25 38 20851 BLOOM Adam MAS (3) 1973 WCS GLO 18.65 * 18.39 * 18.36 36.75 4.08 77.43

27 36 20262 CASE Toby U14 (2) 2002 HEM ASR 18.65 * 18.44 * 18.66 37.10 4.43 84.07

28 31 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan U16 (3) 1999 ESX SAS * 18.54 * 18.92 37.46 4.79 90.90

29 40 19570 RICHMOND Henry U16 (4) 1999 WCS 18.99 * 18.81 * 18.74 37.55 4.88 92.61

30 42 19048 EAVES Jonathan U18 (4) 1998 PND 19.26 * 19.21 * 18.65 37.86 5.19 98.49

31 39 13228 MILSTED James SEN (8) 1992 RAV 19.06 * 18.78 * 19.10 37.88 5.21 98.87

32 51 20852 BLOOM Ryan U14 (3) 2001 WCS GLO * 18.84 19.04 * 19.10 37.94 5.27 100.01

33 45 21097 HOLMES Robert U14 (4) 2002 PND 19.11 * 19.10 * 19.00 38.10 5.43 103.05

34 37 19458 HUPPACH Josef U14 (5) 2002 PND 19.19 * 19.01 * 19.11 38.12 5.45 103.43

35 55 21051 UPTON Thomas U14 (6) 2001 MID 19.52 * 19.03 * 19.38 38.41 5.74 108.93

36 33 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick U16 (5) 2000 FLK * 19.10 * 19.53 38.63 5.96 113.11

37 41 20717 HALLETT Jacob U16 (6) 1999 PPS DRA * 19.13 19.79 * 19.75 38.88 6.21 117.85

38 50 21632 SHEMMANS Jake U14 (7) 2001 ASR * 19.61 * 19.61 39.22 6.55 124.30

39 64 20640 FENELEY Jack U14 (8) 2002 PND 20.02 * 19.79 * 19.77 39.56 6.89 130.76

40 58 21600 SMITH Euan U16 (7) 2000 ASR 20.18 * 19.99 * 19.91 39.90 7.23 137.21

41 48 21169 FOWLES James U16 (8) 1999 FLK * 20.02 20.03 * 19.93 39.95 7.28 138.16
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy (MID)
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard (GLO)
- A - du Plessis Andy (MID)

Club National (3 runs same course best of 1/2 +3)

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 10.59 12.39

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL

2014 Special Slalom MEN

Official Ranking

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8159.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 16:55  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Cat (Rank) Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

42 59 21605 SMITH Nathan U14 (9) 2002 ASR * 20.25 * 20.01 40.26 7.59 144.04

43 47 18659 NAYLER Graham MAS (4) 1959 ASR ALD 20.81 * 20.18 * 20.23 40.41 7.74 146.89

44 57 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas U14 (10) 2002 ESX SAS 20.34 * 20.06 * 20.46 40.52 7.85 148.97

45 66 21167 BANNISTER Callum U18 (5) 1998 AVO IMP 20.30 * 20.21 * 20.32 40.53 7.86 149.16

46 84 20253 MATHEW Oliver U14 (11) 2002 AVO EXD 20.49 * 19.99 * 20.55 40.54 7.87 149.35

47 60 21186 KIPPING Lewis U14 (12) 2001 SRR * 20.35 20.41 * 20.36 40.71 8.04 152.58

48 44 21594 WORTT Aaron U16 (9) 1999 ASR 20.44 * 20.10 * 20.71 40.81 8.14 154.48

49 46 10596 BUNTON Paul MAS (5) 1963 CHT CHT 20.81 * 20.58 * 20.40 40.98 8.31 157.70

50 62 41837 PRICE Rhys U14 (13) 2001 GLO DRA 21.13 * 20.30 * 20.84 41.14 8.47 160.74

51 49 19829 HEMMING Ethan U14 (14) 2001 MID MID 20.88 * 20.44 * 20.90 41.34 8.67 164.54

52 53 5666 CROMBLEHOLME Roger MAS (6) 1957 MID TEL 21.04 * 20.83 * 20.67 41.50 8.83 167.57

53 78 41656 WATTS Llewellyn U14 (15) 2001 CAR 21.31 * 20.97 * 20.64 41.61 8.94 169.66

54 72 42031 JONES Gethin U14 (16) 2001 CAR 21.42 * 20.90 * 20.79 41.69 9.02 171.18

55 88 Day JD DOWDALL James SEN (9) 1992 * 21.08 21.47 * 20.87 41.95 9.28 176.11

56 28 20239 CHAMPION Ben SEN (10) 1993 CHT * 20.94 * 21.15 42.09 9.42 178.77

57 73 41938 CRIDDLE Isaac U16 (10) 2000 CAR * 21.36 * 21.46 42.82 10.15 192.62

58 74 21102 SMITH Oscar U14 (17) 2002 ASR ASR 21.57 * 21.53 * 21.46 42.99 10.32 195.85

59 65 19585 BLACK Oliver U14 (18) 2001 PPS DRA 21.69 * 21.53 * 21.55 43.08 10.41 197.56

60 70 21651 CULSHAW Daniel U18 (6) 1997 PND * 21.79 * 21.64 43.43 10.76 204.20

61 75 21726 HOLT Samuel U21 (11) 1995 BRS * 21.88 22.02 * 21.67 43.55 10.88 206.48

62 69 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles U14 (19) 2001 HEM TEL * 22.12 22.31 * 22.16 44.28 11.61 220.33

63 67 22188 TRUST Alex U16 (11) 2000 HEM 1:03.03 * 22.33 * 22.03 44.36 11.69 221.85

64 77 21545 WANG Matt MAS (7) 1983 HEM IMP 24.14 * 22.70 * 22.78 45.48 12.81 243.10

65 71 21601 SMITH Anthony MAS (8) 1969 ALD 23.08 * 22.80 * 22.73 45.53 12.86 244.05

66 91 20670 TREUGE Matthew U14 (20) 2002 MID MID 31.00 * 22.85 * 22.81 45.66 12.99 246.52

67 80 22067 MOORE Chris U14 (21) 2001 SRR * 22.90 30.70 * 22.79 45.69 13.02 247.09

68 89 Day WW WHITTAKER William U18 (7) 1998 GLO * 23.21 * 22.64 45.85 13.18 250.13

69 79 21625 CORR David U18 (8) 1998 PND 23.09 * 22.74 * 23.23 45.97 13.30 252.40

70 86 21737 MCCOLL Ruari U14 (22) 2002 TOQ TOQ * 22.95 * 23.15 46.10 13.43 254.87

71 68 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David U14 (23) 2001 FLK DHO * 22.74 * 23.51 46.25 13.58 257.72

72 81 21975 HOCKING Alexander U16 (12) 1999 FPS 24.13 * 23.36 * 23.43 46.79 14.12 267.96

73 83 22068 MOORE Connor U16 (13) 2000 SRR 31.94 * 24.38 * 24.28 48.66 15.99 303.45

74 85 Day LB BATES Liam U16 (14) 2000 GLO * 24.73 * 24.39 49.12 16.45 312.18

75 90 22159 SMITH Ben U14 (24) 2001 ASR ASR * 24.06 25.00 * 25.09 49.15 16.48 312.75

76 82 14261 CALVERT John MAS (9) 1949 ASR ALD 26.13 * 25.64 * 25.61 51.25 18.58 352.60

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

7 4777 HATCHER David SEN 1985 WCS

35 22072 CHARLTON Harvey U18 1998 ASR

52 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas U16 1999 MID DRA

63 41987 JONES Iwan U16 1999 CAR

87 DAY LW WILLIAMS Luke U14 2001 GLO

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

26 21595 SMITH James SEN 1992 MID BRU

28 20239 CHAMPION Ben SEN 1993 CHT * 20.94 * 21.15

29 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas U21 1996 CAR DRA * 17.95 * 18.10

32 22214 HOOK Kristian SEN 1992 ASR * 19.03

34 21189 BIGGS Saul U18 1998 FLK * 17.59

56 21408 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie U16 2000 FLK * 19.87

61 21750 DAVEY Tarran U16 2000 PLY * 20.30

68 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David U14 2001 FLK DHO * 22.74 * 23.51

70 21651 CULSHAW Daniel U18 1997 PND * 21.79 * 21.64

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

13 14856 GRANT Thomas U21 1996 HEM HEM * 17.16 Gate 20

33 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick U16 2000 FLK * 19.10 * 19.53 Gate 21

85 Day LB BATES Liam U16 2000 GLO * 24.73 * 24.39 Gate 18

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

7 4777 HATCHER David SEN 1985 WCS

35 22072 CHARLTON Harvey U18 1998 ASR
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Roberts Ian (GBR)
REFEREE Hornsby Guy (MID)
CHIEF OF RACE Frith Mike (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gloucester
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION CN til 26/06/2020

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lambden Richard (GLO)
- A - du Plessis Andy (MID)

Club National (3 runs same course best of 1/2 +3)

GATES 21 21
DIRECTIONS 21 21
STARTING TIME 10.59 12.39

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°314     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL

2014 Special Slalom MEN

Official Ranking

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

6/29/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8159.6001  /  6/29/2014 at 16:55  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Cat (Rank) Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

52 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas U16 1999 MID DRA

63 41987 JONES Iwan U16 1999 CAR

87 DAY LW WILLIAMS Luke U14 2001 GLO

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

11 41578 LEE Adam U21 1994 PND MID * 17.57

18 20193 BROWN Cameron U18 1998 PPS DRA * 18.57 * 18.14

21 41273 HALES Robert MAS 1960 CAR DRA * 18.16 * 18.32

26 21595 SMITH James SEN 1992 MID BRU

27 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack U21 1996 ASR * 17.86 * 17.91

31 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan U16 1999 ESX SAS * 18.54 * 18.92

50 21632 SHEMMANS Jake U14 2001 ASR * 19.61 * 19.61

59 21605 SMITH Nathan U14 2002 ASR * 20.25 * 20.01

73 41938 CRIDDLE Isaac U16 2000 CAR * 21.36 * 21.46

89 Day WW WHITTAKER William U18 1998 GLO * 23.21 * 22.64

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

6 18916 FARR Oliver U21 1995 PPS DRA * 18.67 * 17.63 Gate 20

30 18509 MILLER Gareth U21 1994 MID SAS * 17.44 * 16.93 Gate 20

43 22009 APPLETON Byron U14 2001 HEM * 45.29 Gate 21

86 21737 MCCOLL Ruari U14 2002 TOQ TOQ * 22.95 * 23.15 Gate 21

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (6)

11 41578 LEE Adam U21 1994 PND MID * 17.57

13 14856 GRANT Thomas U21 1996 HEM HEM * 17.16

32 22214 HOOK Kristian SEN 1992 ASR * 19.03

34 21189 BIGGS Saul U18 1998 FLK * 17.59

54 21626 ATKINSON Andrew MAS 1967 BRO 22.53 * 21.73

61 21750 DAVEY Tarran U16 2000 PLY * 20.30

Disqualified - Run 3 (4)

23 18674 CHAPMAN Euan U18 1997 ASR ASR 18.65 * 18.15 Gate 21

43 22009 APPLETON Byron U14 2001 HEM * 45.29 Gate 8

56 21408 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie U16 2000 FLK * 19.87 Gate 8

92 22080 SOMMERFIELD George U18 1997 AVO AVO 22.43 * 22.11 Gate 12

Technical Delegate
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GLOUCESTER CLUB NATIONAL
2014 Special Slalom MEN

Penalty calculation

Tag Heuer CP540Tag Heuer CP540Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/06/2014  /  Gloucester  /  Gloucester Ski Club GBR8159.6001  /  29/06/2014 at 16:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 5.98 5.98 0.00

2 2 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 5.25 5.25 1.71

3 14 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 5.28 5.28 1.90

4 10 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 19.16 19.16 5.50

5 3 41124 JEAL Alex 1990 15.06 15.06 6.64

6 1 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 28.17 - -

7 5 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 34.36 - -

8 8 21084 EMMERSON Philip 1990 42.32 - -

9 30 18509 MILLER Gareth 1994 73.98 - -

10 12 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 21.74 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 2 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 5.25

3 14 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 5.28

1 9 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 5.98

5 3 41124 JEAL Alex 1990 15.06

4 10 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 19.16

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 50.73

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 50.73

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 15.75

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 85.71 / 10 8.57

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (8.57) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate


